
626/2011

 A++++

 A++

 A+

 A

 B

 C

 D

 E

 F

 G

 A++++

 A+++

 A+

 A

 B

 C

 D

 E

 F

 G

 A++++

 A+++

 A++

 A+

 B

 C

 D

 E

 F

 G

dB

dB

ENERJİ · ЕНЕРГИЯ · ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑ · ENERGIJA · ENERGY · ENERGIE 

kW
SCOP

kWh/yil

kW
SEER

kWh/yil

SEER SCOP  A++++

 A++

 A+

 A

 B

 C

 D

 E

 F

 G

 A
 A
 A
 A
 B
 C
 D

+++

++

+

 A
 A
 A
 B
 C
 D
 E

 A
 A
 A
 A
 B
 C
 D

++ +++

+ ++

+

SRC35ZS-W2
SRK35ZS-W

3.5

8.4

146

54

61

3.7

6.0

863

3.0

4.7

895

x

x

x

A++

A+++

A++


